
Weather Report
Wastewater Plant #2

April-08

Precipitation Low High Wind
Date Day in Inches  Temperature  Temperature Direction High Low High Low High Low

o F o F

4/1/2008 Tuesday 0.00 28 57 SE 27 0 96.5 61.2 29.5 28.6

4/2/2008 Wednesday 0.00 25 51 NW 14 0 99.1 34.8 29.6 29.4

4/3/2008 Thursday 0.37 29 54 W 14 0 97.7 35.7 29.4 29.1

4/4/2008 Friday 0.00 35 56 SE 13 0 98.1 33.3 29.1 29.0

4/5/2008 Saturday 0.00 40 63 S 16 0 80.6 31.1 29.2 29.1

4/6/2008 Sunday 0.00 39 65 W 18 0 85.0 33.7 29.2 29.0

4/7/2008 Monday 0.00 39 55 S 20 0 89.2 62.0 29.2 29.0

4/8/2008 Tuesday 1.13 39 46 W 15 0 98.4 71.1 29.3 28.9

4/9/2008 Wednesday 0.00 36 52 S 18 0 98.2 60.2 29.4 28.9

4/10/2008 Thursday 1.69 37 45 SW 25 0 99.0 87.2 29.3 28.7

4/11/2008 Friday 0.13 39 61 E 25 0 99.1 56.2 28.7 28.5

4/12/2008 Saturday 0.21 33 41 SW 13 0 97.8 86.6 29.0 28.6

4/13/2008 Sunday 0.02 32 43 S 16 0 98.2 53.0 29.3 29.0

4/14/2008 Monday 0.00 31 54 NE 13 0 94.0 28.7 29.4 29.3

4/15/2008 Tuesday 0.00 33 59 E 24 0 69.0 32.4 29.4 29.1

4/16/2008 Wednesday 0.00 44 72 SW 28 4 71.1 28.7 29.1 28.9

4/17/2008 Thursday 0.00 47 72 SW 16 0 83.7 43.2 29.1 29.0

4/18/2008 Friday 0.01 46 72 S 18 0 94.2 50.0 29.0 28.9

4/19/2008 Saturday 0.04 51 69 S 12 0 96.3 53.1 29.0 28.9

4/20/2008 Sunday 0.00 44 77 SE 13 0 98.9 37.8 29.1 29.0

4/21/2008 Monday 0.00 43 76 SE 13 0 94.3 44.3 29.2 29.1

4/22/2008 Tuesday 0.03 52 75 SE 11 0 86.1 45.9 29.2 29.1

4/23/2008 Wednesday 0.00 53 75 SW 17 0 86.2 10.3 29.4 29.2

4/24/2008 Thursday 0.15 55 76 E 23 0 92.7 23.1 29.3 29.0

4/25/2008 Friday 0.33 45 77 S 26 0 93.0 60.9 29.0 28.7

4/26/2008 Saturday 0.02 44 SW 22 0 84.8 29.2 28.9
4/27/2008 Sunday 0.00 0 29.3 29.1
4/28/2008 Monday 0.35 0 29.2 29.0
4/29/2008 Tuesday 0.00 0 29.3 29.2
4/30/2008 Wednesday 0.00 0 29.2 28.9

Total 4.48
Average SE

Maximum 1.69 55 77 28 4 99.1 87.2 29.6 29.4
Minimum 0.00 25 41 11 0 69.0 10.3 28.7 28.5

Monthly Summary

Wind Speed Humidity Barometer

MPH


